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Month: Year: 
Net Paycheck Income:

Other Income:
Total Net Income:

Bill Due 

Date

Monthly 

Expenses

Date to 

Pay

Date to 

Pay

Date to 

Pay

Date to 

Pay

Date to 

Pay

Dates income received: 12/1 N/A 12/15 N/A 12/29

Income amount: 1,000 2,000 2,000

Household Expenses
Mortgage or Rent 1st 1,500 1,500

Electricity 17th 75 75

Gas 20th 50 50

Water  10th 35 35

Garbage 10th 15 15
Groceries 450 150 150 150

Transportation/Fuel 120 40 40 40

Home Phone 30th 25 25

Cell Phone 1st 100 100

Cable 5th 50 50

Internet 5th 40 40
Child Care 15th 250 250

Automobile Insurance 1st 120 120

Health Care Insurance 1st 200 200
Life/Burial Insurance 25th 25 25
Renter's Insurance 1st 15 15

Church/Compassion Giving 500 250 250

$5,000 Bill Pay Schedule

MONTHLY BUDGET TRACKER (SAMPLE BUDGET)
December 2017
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Pay yourself money 100 50 50

Medical Expenses 100 100

Creditors 
Car Loan 20th 300 300

Student Loan 25th 150 150

Credit Card 20th 50 50

Credit Card
Aged Debt Payment 15th 100 100

Savings
Emergency Fund 200 100 100

Flexible Spending
Bath, Body, Beauty 50 50
Household Products 50 50

Wellness, Vitamins 50 50

Vacation Planning 100 100

Entertainment 80 40 40

Clothing, Dry Cleaning 70 70

Salon, Spa, Barber 30 30
Other
TOTAL EXPENSES 5,000 1,000 2,000 2,000
BALANCE (TOTAL INCOME, 

row 8 -  TOTAL EXPENSES) 0 0 0


